START DATES

Monday, January 13 Monday, July 27
ELS LANGUAGE BENTERS Monday, February 10 Monday, August 24
- L Monday, March 9 Monday, September 21
2020 USA PchlNG Monday, April 6 Monday, October 19

Monday, May 4 Monday, November 16
Monday, June 1 Monday, December 14
Monday, June 29

GENERAL FEES

The 2020 prices are effective for all new applications received after September 16, 2019.

GENERAL FEES DESCRIPTION FEE

Application fee — all programs, one-time non-refundable fee $180 All Programs

Materials & Technology Fee — per 4-week course $105

ELS Student Health Insurance — per 4-week course 3164

Housing Booking Deposit — per 4-week course $300

Optional Courier Service $110 International / $65 Domestic

Facility Fee — per 4-week course (at all centers with campus access)® $50

Optional Airport Pickup Service See superservice.els.com
TUITION PRICE LIST'

COURSE LENGTH®  INTENSIVE ENGLISH*  SEMI-INTENSIVE (SEMI)* ~ AMERICAN EXPLORER PROGRAM®

1 week? $685 $515 $495
2 weeks? $1,256 $960 $916
3 weeks? $1,650 $1,305 $1,254
4 weeks $1,984 $1,520 $1,456
8 weeks $3,968 $3,040 $2912
12 weeks $5,640 $4,332 $4,140
16 weeks §7,520 $5,776 —

20 weeks $8,920 $6,840 —

24 weeks $10.704 $8,208 —

28 weeks $11,788 $9,016 —

32 weeks $13,472 $10,304 —

36 weeks $15,156 $11,592 —

40 weeks $16,840 $12,880 —

44 weeks $18,524 $14,168 —

48 weeks $20,208 $15,456 —

ELS CENTER HOUSING TYPE/NAME TWEEK  2WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

Homestay $490 $790 $1,002 $1,380
Vantaggio Suites Studios®” $440 $880 $1.300 $1.300
Vantaggio Suites Studio®! $420 $839 $1,200 $1,200
: Vantaggio SuitesP®"! $ $ $ $730
San Diego, CA Pinnacle on The Parks- $530 $1,054 $1,581 $2.100
Pinnacle on The Park %0 $290 $580 $861 $1.140
Bay Points" $450 $900 $1,350 $1.800
Bay Pointo" $270 $520 $780 $1.040

CENTERS AIRPORT NAME CODE PRICE

San Diego, CA San Diego International Airport SAN $90

ELS.



